
total 

pointsrank nation Name

Combined Österreichische Meisterschft CP 2023

total rank totaltotal rank rank

SPEEDACCURACY DISTANCE

1st 2nd7th 8th 4th 5th

1st Rd 2nd Rd1st Rd 2nd Rd 1st Rd 2nd Rd

3rd

3rd Rd3rd Rd 3rd Rd

9th 6th

859,4371 AUT
Mario Doppelhofer 

(HSVWN)
100,000 100,000 300,000 1 100,000 89,931 274,976 2100,000 88,235 284,461 1 100,00096,226 85,045

798,1952 AUT
Armin Teuchtmann (IPPC) 83,666 87,704 229,490 2 90,244 100,000 290,244 178,461 100,000 278,461 2 58,120100,000 100,000

614,0583 AUT
David Loibelsberger 

(PCWN)
53,073 75,502 201,645 3 79,467 59,800 204,197 366,153 64,705 208,216 3 73,07077,358 64,930

0,0004 AUT
Christian "Wuzi" Wagner 

(IPPC)
0,000 0,000 0,000 4 0,000 0,000 0,000 40,000 0,000 0,000 4 0,0000,000 0,000

12.08.2023 16:31:26 Page 1 of 1

time: Chief Judge: 

Scores by: BTK Services Competition Manager 2023



total pointsrank nation Name 7th 8th

1st Rd 2nd Rd

9th

3rd Rd

jump jump jump

ACCURACY

Österreichische Meisterschft CP 2023

AUT Mario Doppelhofer (H1 100,000 p 88,235 p284,461 p 96,226 p

65 45 51

AUT Armin Teuchtmann (IP2 78,461 p 100,000 p278,461 p 100,000 p

51 51 53

AUT David Loibelsberger (3 66,153 p 64,705 p208,216 p 77,358 p

43 33 41

AUT Christian "Wuzi" Wag4 0,000 p 0,000 p0,000 p 0,000 p

0 0 0

12.08.2023 16:31:27 Page 1 of 1

time: Chief Judge: 

Scores by: BTK Services Competition Manager 2023



total pointsrank nation Name

SPEED
1st 2nd

1st Rd 2nd Rd

jump jump

Österreichische Meisterschft CP 2023

3rd

3rd Rd

jump

AUT Mario Doppelhofer (HSVW
100,000 p 100,000 p

300,0001
3,401 s 3,363 s

100,000 p

3,016 s

AUT Armin Teuchtmann (IPPC)
83,666 p 87,704 p

229,4902
3,888 s 3,711 s

58,120 p

4,531 s

AUT David Loibelsberger (PCW
53,073 p 75,502 p

201,6453
5,470 s 4,152 s

73,070 p

3,816 s

AUT Christian "Wuzi" Wagner (I
0,000 p 0,000 p

0,0004
0,000 p

12.08.2023 16:31:26 Page 1 of 1

time: Chief Judge: 

Scores by: BTK Services Competition Manager 2023



total pointsrank nation Name

Distance
4th 5th

1st Rd 2nd Rd

6th

3rd Rd

jump jump jump

Österreichische Meisterschft CP 2023

AUT Armin Teuchtmann (1 90,244 p 100,000 p290,244 p 100,000 p

81,31 m 95,25 m 103,85 m

AUT Mario Doppelhofer (2 100,000 p 89,931 p274,976 p 85,045 p

90,10 m 85,66 m 88,32 m

AUT David Loibelsberger 3 79,467 p 59,800 p204,197 p 64,930 p

71,60 m 56,96 m 67,43 m

AUT Christian "Wuzi" Wa4 0,000 p 0,000 p0,000 p 0,000 p

0,00 m 0,00 m 0,00 m

12.08.2023 16:31:27 Page 1 of 1

time: Chief Judge: 

Scores by: BTK Services Competition Manager 2023
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